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Evergreen
C/. Bartomeu Amat, 2, Entlo 1 Terrassa, 08225
+34 931 130 054

https://evergreen.rrproducts.com/

Replaces
R&R Products

Toro

Specifications
Manufacturer

Fits Models

R3-6771, R99-5685
95-3082, 99-5685,
Mar-71

R&R Products

Toro Groundsmaster 322-D
Toro Groundsmaster 325-D
Toro Groundsmaster 327
Toro Groundsmaster 328-D
Toro Groundsmaster 345

Replacement Parts
R32128-23

R325-22

R453017
R62-4340

R92-1655

Nut - Lock Hex Flanged
1/2-13

Bolt - Hx HD 1/2-13 x 5
1/2

Washer - Flat 1/2
Bushing - Spanner
Front

Tire & Wheel - 10x3.25
HD Solid



